
Mandatory Instructional Fees
2024-2025

Revision Date: 5/29/2024

Carpenter Apprenticeship Fourth Period - CP4 (All Fees are Subject to Change)
Course
Code Weeks Tuition Materials SA Technology TOTAL FT

Books 
(Includes 

GST)

Total 
Including 

Books

TCWI4100

TCFS4200

TCDE4300

TCED4400

TCLB4500

8 1,104.00$   95.00$     100.00$  96.00$         1,395.00$   30.27$      1,425.27$  

Cost
10.45$       
14.95$       
4.87$         

30.27$       

Cost
139.13$     
60.10$       
15.29$       

214.52$     
*Optional if previously purchased

DOMESTIC

National Building Code - 2019 Alberta Edition

TOTAL OPTIONAL (Includes GST):

Carpentry 4 Blueprint Material

Mandatory Books
Slave Lake May 5, 2025 to June 27, 2025 AIT Final Period Pkg

TOTAL MANDATORY (Includes GST):

Optional Books

Handi-Guide to Alberta's OH&S Act 2022 Edition*
Calculator Casio FX260S*

Carpentry 4 Shop Material

TOTAL - FT:

Location Dates Offered

Course Name

Section 1 - Workplace Organization and Interior 
Finishes

Section 2 - Advanced Roof Framing and Stairs

Section 3 - Renovations, Building Design, Energy 
Efficiency and Building Science
Section 4 - Industrial Estimating and Drawing 
Interpretation

Section 5 - Lab/Shop
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