

Revision Date: 5/29/2024

## Carpenter Apprenticeship Fourth Period - CP4 (All Fees are Subject to Change)

## DOMESTIC

Course Code	Course Name	Weeks	Tuition	Materials	SA	Technology	TOTAL FT	Books (Includes GST)	Total Including Books
TCWI4100	Section 1 - Workplace Organization and Interior Finishes								
TCFS4200	Section 2 - Advanced Roof Framing and Stairs								
TCDE4300	Section 3 - Renovations, Building Design, Energy Efficiency and Building Science								
TCED4400	Section / - Industrial Estimating and Drawing								
TCLB4500	Section 5 - Lab/Shop								
	TOTAL - FT:	8	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 30.27	\$ 1,425.27

Location	Dates Offered
Slave Lake	May 5, 2025 to June 27, 2025

Mandatory Books		Cost	
AIT Final Period Pkg	\$	10.45	
Carpentry 4 Shop Material		14.95	
Carpentry 4 Blueprint Material		4.87	
TOTAL MANDATORY (Includes GST):	\$	30.27	

Optional Books		Cost	
National Building Code - 2019 Alberta Edition	\$	139.13	
Handi-Guide to Alberta's OH&S Act 2022 Edition*	\$	60.10	
Calculator Casio FX260S*	\$	15.29	
TOTAL OPTIONAL (Includes GST):	\$	214.52	

<sup>\*</sup>Optional if previously purchased